
Vir Stil™ Tilting Metal Mirror
P74204

1055290-4-A Questions?   Problems?   For additional assistance, please contact Kallista's Customer
Service Department at 1-888-4KALLISTA (1-888-452-5547) or FAX 1-888-272-3094.

We reserve the right to make revisions without notice in the design of products or in packaging unless this right has specifically been waived at the time the order is accepted.

FEATURES
● Tilts Up or Down
● Completes the Vir Stil™ Collection

SPECIFIED MODEL

Vir Stil™  Tilting Metal MirrowP74204-MM

Description FinishesModel
CP  Polished
        Chrome

AD  Nickel
        Silver

AG  Brushed
           Nickel

LB  Bronze

18”
15-1/2”

19-5/8”
9-13/16”

22-5/8”

26-1/2”

24”

13-1/4”

3”

 2-5/16” 
 3-7/16” 

 Finished Wall 


